Features
Single Board Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 17-May-2006
PCM-9381
Specifications
General
 CPU Embedded Intel Pentium M (Banias/Dothan)/LV/ULV/
Celeron M Processor supported

 1 x Second Serial Port Cable    (p/n: 1701140201)
 1 x ATX Power Cable 20P-12P Cable  (p/n: 1700000265)
Ordering Information
Standard
 PCM-9381F-00A1E 3.5" SBC, uFCPGA SKT 478 with VGA, LVDS, DVI,
LAN, USB
 PCM-9381F-M0A1E 3.5" SBC with ULV Celeron M 600 (512 KB), VGA,
LVDS, DVI, LAN, USB
 PCM-9381F-S0A1E 3.5" SBC with ULV Celeron M 1.0 G (512 KB), VGA,
LVDS, DVI, LAN, USB
 PCM-9381F-S1A1E 3.5" SBC with Intel Pentium M 1.1 G, VGA, LVDS, DVI,
LAN, USB
Optional
 1700000410 CABLE DVI-26P/DF13-20P 20 cm
Embedded OS